UNIVERZITET U TRAVNIKU UNIVERSITY OF TRAVNIK

AKADEMSKA GODINA SEMESTAR: peti

Fakultet

Smjer

Godina studija

Naziv predmeta

Broj ECTS bodova

Profesor:

Via ass.

1-2149/16
2011/15
1828/14
1253/12

1-2184/16
2026/15
2007/15
1770/14
1944/15
1567/13
1966/15

1-2228/16
1994/15
1995/15
1749/14
2033/15
1916/15
2009/15
1879/15
2004/15
1984/15
1953/15
1993/15
1666/14

1-2138/16

1-2164/16
1898/15
1978/15

1-2167/16
1855/15
1927/15

1-2114/16
1882/15
1868/15
2003/15




